
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

131 

109 

281 

492 

756 

690 

227 

517 

683 

866 

603 

291 

478 

69 

316 

616 

Name 

Ross Olsson 

Karsten Hyllestad 

Victor Andersson 

Karl Robinson 

Emil Hermansson 

Ivar Johansson 

Theo Latz 

Viktor Grundberg 

Daniel Ingesson 

Alexander Eriksson 

Jonathan Samuelsson 

Fredrik Kron 

Oscar Johansson 

Albin Bäckström Herbertsson 

Rasmus Halldin 

Martin Strandberg 

Class 

Klass 2 

Klass 3 

Klass 2 

Klass 2 

Klass 2 

Klass 3 

Klass 2 

Klass 2 

Klass 3 

Klass 2 

Klass 2 

Klass 3 

Klass 3 

Klass 2 

Klass 2 

Klass 3 

A1  

79 

74 

80 

77 

73 

75 

68 

78 

70 

72 

71 

69 

76 

0 

0 

0 

A2  

79 

80 

74 

77 

76 

72 

78 

68 

75 

73 

71 

70 

-- 

69 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

158 

154 

154 

154 

149 

147 

146 

146 

145 

145 

142 

139 

76 

69 

0 

0 
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CEC Racing VGC Serie 3 - Örebro MK 
Finaler 

Klass 2+3 A-Final Totalt dagen 

Örebro motorstadion 1,700 km 


